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Better health.
Best in health care.

Pharmacist or

Physician

Name of

TRI CITIES

Pharma/Physician Pharmacy/Physician Clinic

**PLEASE ENSURE TO CALL IN ADVANCE FOR AVAILABILITY OR TO BOOK AN APPOINTMENT **

Telephone

Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist

Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist

Jimmy Tsang
Edward Mah
Hanif

Jas Patel
Denice Bucsit
Richard Chen

Save-On-Foods Pharmacy

Save-On-Foods Pharmacy

Pacific Prescriptions & Medical Supplies No.2
Mediglen Pharmacy

Save-On-Foods Pharmacy

Save-On-Foods Pharmacy

2662 Austin Ave

2991 Lougheed Hwy
110-3001 Gordon Avenue
102 - 1173 The High Street
1430 Prairie Ave

2385 Ottawa Street

Coquitlam
Coquitlam
Coquitlam
Coquitlam
Port Coquitlam
Port Coquitlam

604-931-0503
604-464-8811
604-552-6941
778-285-8811
604-464-5089
604-464-5046



